
Thursday, February 18

Name Organization/Agency Email Confirmation

10:30-11:45 Environment

Dave Mattison Environmental Review Advisory Committee 1967wharfrat@gmail.com Yes

Vic D'Amato Environmental Review Advisory Committee victor.damato@tetratech.com Yes

Sonny Keisler Climate Change Advisory Committee eco@mindspring.com Yes

Laura Lauffer (Ron Dameron alt.) Climate Change Advisory Committee lauralauffer@centurylink.net; stoneridgeron@gmail.com Yes

Brooke Massa Wildlife Resources Commission brooke.massa@ncwildlife.org Yes

Brian Burkhart Chatham Environmental Quality Director brian.burkhart@chathamnc.org Yes

12:00-1:00 Lunch

1:15-2:30 Land Use

George Lucier Planning Board (Chair) glucier@earthlink.net Yes

Bill Arthur Planning Board warthur2@nc.rr.com Yes

Jeff Jones, Planning Director Pittsboro Representative jjones@pittsboronc.gov Yes

Jack Meadows, Planning Director Siler City Planning Director jmeadows@silercity.org Yes

Dan Sundberg Appearance Commission unitedbiospheres@embarqmail.com Yes

Angela Birchett Appearance Commission Staff Support/ Zoning Admin. angela.birchett@chathamnc.org Yes

Chuck Smith Chatham Park Representative chuck@prestondev.com Yes

Tim Cannup, Mayor Town of Goldston Representative timcunnup@embarqmail.com Yes

2:45-4:00 Infrastructure

Fred Royal, Town Engineer Town of Pittsboro froyal@pittsboronc.gov Yes

Terry Green, Public Works Director Town of Siler City tgreen@silercity.org Yes

Dan LaMontagne Chatham County Public Works/Utilities dan.lamontagne@chathamnc.org Yes

Larry Bridges Chatham County Public Works/Utilities larry.bridges@chathamnc.org Yes

Tim Cannup, Mayor Town of Goldston Representative timcunnup@embarqmail.com Yes

Brian Burkhart Chatham County Enviornmental Quality Director brian.burkhart@chathamnc.org Yes
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6:00-8:00 Steering Committee

Standing Committee Meeting

Friday, February 19

Name Organization/Agency Email Confirmation

9:00-10:15 Agriculture

Joe Wachs Agriculture Advisory Board wyofarms@gmail.com Yes

Ronnie Vaughn Agriculture Advisory Board rvaughn1212@gmail.com Yes

Debbie Roos Food Council debbie.roos@chathamnc.org Yes

Sam Groce Chatham Council Cooperative Extension sam.groce@chatahmnc.org Yes

10:15-11:30 Economic Development

Doug Emmons Economic Development Corporation Board, Treasurer douge1112@gmail.com Yes

Dianne Reid Economic Development Corporation, President dreid@chathamedc.org Yes

Kyle Touchstone Economic Development Corporation, in-coming Presidentktouchstone@chathamedc.org Yes

Jack Meadows, Planning Director Town of Siler City Representative jmeadows@silercity.org Yes

Brian Gruesbeck, Town Manager Town of Pittsboro Representative bgruesbeck@pittsboronc.gov Yes

Karen Howard BOC Representative karen.howard@chathamnc.org Yes

Tim Cannup, Mayor Town of Goldston timcunnup@embarqmail.com Tentative

John Spoon CCCC Small Business Center jspoon@cccc.edu Yes

11:45-12:45 Lunch

1:00-2:15 Community and Health

Dr. Marcia Herman-Giddens Board of Health meherman.go@gmail.com Yes

Dennis Streets Council on Aging Director dennis.streets@chathamcouncilonaging.org Yes

Chris Blice Chatham County Schools Representative chrisblice@chatham.k12.nc.us Yes

Mark Hall, Provost CCCC Representative mhall188@cccc.edu Yes

Megan Lynch Parks and Recreation Advisory Committee Meganlynch7@yahoo.com Yes

Karen Howard BOC Representative karen.howard@chatrhamnc.org Yes


